1
AFLglobal.com
1 (800) 866-7385
© 2025, AFL, all rights reserved. PP-2-00417, Revision 0, 6.18.2025
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Optical Connectivity
1
Specifications – Connector Performance

EIA/TIA 568-A Cable
RoHS Compliant Cable
Ordering Information
CONNECTOR
END B
008 = 8
012 = 12
024 = 24
048 = 48
072 = 72
096 = 96
144 = 144
288 = 288
Q =  Single-mode
G.657.A1 BIF
L = Multimode OM3
C = Multimode OM4
0001ETFETF PAPL MF012 Q
Options for Trunk &
Pigtail Assemblies:
PL =  Plenum MicroCore®
(250 µm)
P4 =  4.8 mm Plenum
MicroCore (for 12F
cables only)
GE =  LSZH MicroCore
(250 µm)
Options for
Pigtail Assemblies Only:
GQS =  2.0 mm Plenum
MicroCore (SWR)
GES =   2.0 mm LSZH
MicroCore (SWR)
MF = Method F
MA = Method A
EEF =  MPO Low Loss, SM,
8 fiber, Female
EEM =  MPO Low Loss, SM,
8 fiber, Male
PFEF =  MTP PRO-MM,
8 fiber, Female
PFEM =  MTP PRO-MM,
8 fiber, Male
ETF =  MPO Low Loss, SM,
12 fiber, Female
ETM =  MPO Low Loss, SM,
12 fiber, Male
PFTF =  MTP PRO-MM,
12 fiber, Female
PFTM =  MTP PRO-MM,
12 fiber, Male
XXX =  No Connector (Pigtail)
XXXX = Meters
XXXXFT = Feet
N = No Pulling Eye
PA = Pulling Eye End A
PB = Pulling Eye End B
PC = Pulling Eye Both Ends
CONNECTOR
END A CABLE TYPE FIBER COUNT FIBER TYPE PULLING EYE POLARITYCABLE LENGTH
08 = BASE-8
12 = BASE-12
DENALI
RS 12 DENALI
HM = Hook & Loop OBC, Mixed
HS = Hook & Loop OBC, Small
HL = Hook & Loop OBC, Large
RS = Rock & Lock*, Small
NC = Spool Only
Blank = Standard OBC
* NOTE – The "Rock and Lock" mounting
clip is only available for trunk cable
diameters up to 13 mm and will come